
Challenge Seniors 4 balles Stableford 

GOLF CLUB DU VAL DE L'INDRE 

Le 14/10/2024  

Classement brut 
 

 

Clt Nat. Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1 Total   

        

1 
 

Jan Patrick 10.4 Val De L'Indre  34 34  

 
 

Ramillon Pascal 11.3 Sarrays  34 34  

        

2 
 

Monot Hubert 6.2 Picardiere  27 27  

 
 

Saintillan Florence 9.7 Picardiere  27 27  

        

3 
 

Bouarour Aïssa 12.8 Val De L'Indre  24 24  

 
 

Martin Daniel 13.0 Val De L'Indre  24 24  

        

4 
 

Breton Jean-Paul 22.2 Bosse  21 21  

 
 

Taero Ghislaine 12.0 Orleans Limere  21 21  

        

5 
 

Kramer Patrick 12.4 Bois D'O  19 19  

 
 

Protois Louis 14.9 Bois D'O  19 19  

        

6 
 

Branger Denis 16.2 Sully/Loire  19 19  

 
 

Jacquet Florent 13.2 Sully/Loire  19 19  

        

7 
 

Montbarbon Xavier 21.3 Orleans Donnery  18 18  

 
 

Roland Patrick 16.3 Orleans Donnery  18 18  

        

8 
 

Coupet Christian 16.0 Val De L'Indre  17 17  

 
 

Grollaud Alain 17.0 Val De L'Indre  17 17  

        

9 
 

Jeanclos Philippe 16.8 Val De L'Indre  16 16  

 
 

Marie Jean-Michel 17.1 Dryades  16 16  

        

10 
 

Breton Mireille 30.5 Bosse  12 12  

 
 

Guerin Gilbert 29.6 Orleans Limere  12 12  

        

11 
 

Brange Serge 20.1 Sully/Loire  9 9  

 
 

Dardy Alain 29.6 Sully/Loire  9 9  

        

12 
 

Hascoet Alain 27.1 Vaugouard  6 6  

 
 

Hascoet Danielle 27.3 Vaugouard  6 6  

 

 

javascript:void(0)


Classement net 
 

1 
 

Ramillon Pascal 11.3 Sarrays  43 43  

 
 

Jan Patrick 10.4 Val De L'Indre  43 43  

        

2 
 

Breton Mireille 30.5 Bosse  37 37  

 
 

Guerin Gilbert 29.6 Orleans Limere  37 37  

        

3 
 

Breton Jean-Paul 22.2 Bosse  37 37  

 
 

Taero Ghislaine 12.0 Orleans Limere  37 37  

        

4 
 

Martin Daniel 13.0 Val De L'Indre  36 36  

 
 

Bouarour Aïssa 12.8 Val De L'Indre  36 36  

        

5 
 

Roland Patrick 16.3 Orleans Donnery  34 34  

 
 

Montbarbon Xavier 21.3 Orleans Donnery  34 34  

        

6 
 

Dardy Alain 29.6 Sully/Loire  33 33  

 
 

Brange Serge 20.1 Sully/Loire  33 33  

        

7 
 

Saintillan Florence 9.7 Picardiere  32 32  

 
 

Monot Hubert 6.2 Picardiere  32 32  

        

8 
 

Branger Denis 16.2 Sully/Loire  32 32  

 
 

Jacquet Florent 13.2 Sully/Loire  32 32  

        

9 
 

Coupet Christian 16.0 Val De L'Indre  32 32  

 
 

Grollaud Alain 17.0 Val De L'Indre  32 32  

        

10 
 

Jeanclos Philippe 16.8 Val De L'Indre  31 31  

 
 

Marie Jean-Michel 17.1 Dryades  31 31  

        

11 
 

Protois Louis 14.9 Bois D'O  30 30  

 
 

Kramer Patrick 12.4 Bois D'O  30 30  

        

12 
 

Hascoet Danielle 27.3 Vaugouard  22 22  

 
 

Hascoet Alain 27.1 Vaugouard  22 22  

 


